CITY OF GREELEY
May 2016 VISA Transactions

SUPPLER S AMOUNT
2457 CED 98.27
4 RIVERS EQUIPMENT LLC 4,480.06
4IMPRINT 1,066.33
5.11 TACTICAL.COM 164.60
500-SMAC GREELEY 79.97
A & R ALLIED ENTERPRISES (235.27)
A AND C RADIATOR SERVICE 50.00
Al ORGANICS-EATON 113.70
ABOVE& BEYOND CLEANING 150.00
ABSOLUTE GRAPHICS 101.88
ACCO BRANDS DIRECT 182.52
ACE HARDWARE OF GREELEY 1,110.25
ACT*ACTIVE NETWORK INV 500.00
ACT*CGFOA 105.00
ACZ LABORATORIES INC 160.00
ADAMSON POLICE PRODUCTS 4,060.75
ADOBE 9.99
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 61.85
AGFINITY EATON AGRONOM 65.00
AGFINITY HENDERSON AGRONOM 361.45
AGFINITY LUCERNE BULK 1,062.78
AGUILARS CORPORATION 1,713.00
AIR CANADA 50.43
AIRGAS CENTRAL 338.13
ALBERTOS 162.50
ALFA LAVAL 105.32
ALL PURPOSE RENTAL & SALE 615.62
ALLEN PRECISION 688.00
ALLIANCE FOR INNOVATION 5,100.00
ALLIANCE SAFETY INC 902.60
ALPHA PARK - MONTHLY PARK 350.00
ALPHAGRAPHICS 1,407.98
ALSCO INC. 250.89
AM SIGNAL INC 760.00
AMAZON 3,005.78
AMERICAN ARBITRATION ASSN 250.00
AMERICAN COUNCIL ON EXERC 811.52
AMERICAN MILLENIUM CORP 140.60
AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOCI 195.00
AMERICAN TURF & TREE 337.26
ANALYTICAL TECHNOLOGY IN 1,578.04
ANTHONYS ROOTER SERVIC 728.00
AP BOOKSTORE.COM 226.10
APL* ITUNES.COM/BILL 30.79

APPLIANCE FACTORY OUTLET

939.00



CITY OF GREELEY
May 2016 VISA Transactions

AQUA SPAS (GREELEY)
ARAMARK UNIFORM
ARAPAHOE RENTAL LOVELAND
ARBYS
ARC*SERVICES/TRAINING
ARKANSAS FLAG AND BANN
ARROW STAGE LINES QPS
ASIAN PEARL BISTRO
ATLANTA AIRPORT
ATLASSIAN

AUTO COLLISION TOWING
AUTOZONE #0804

AWARD ALLIANCE
AWWA.ORG

B & G EQUIPMENT INC
BACKFLOW PREVENTION SU
BAKER-TAYLOR

BAMBINOS

BARDEN MACHINE & WELDING
BATH POWER EQUIPMENT
BATTELLE PNNL

BATTERIES PLUS

BATTERS UP CAKES

BATTERY JUNCTION

BECKER SAFETY AND SUPPLY
BEECLEANAUTOWASH

BEST BUY

BEST BUY (REVERSAL CHARGE)
BESTWAY CORPORATE

BIG FOOT TURF FARMS INC
BIRDX-INC

BLACKJACK PIZZA

BLU

BOB BEHRENDS ROOFING
BOLT DEPOT INC.

BOMGAARS #59 LOVELAND
BONNELL FENCING SERVICE
BORDER GRILL MANDALAY BAY
BRATTONS OFFICE EQ

BRIX TAPHOUSE & BREWERY
BROOMS N MORE,INC
BROWNS HILL ENGINEERING
BSHIFTER

BSN*SPORT SUPPLY GROUP
BUCKEYE WELDING SUPPLY CO
BUCKLEN EQUIPMENT
BURGER BAR

41.61
2,220.70
144.97
28.92
545.00
1,467.79
174.00
19.06
9.58
10.00
100.00
193.55
1,587.77
191.00
25,696.41
1,780.81
180.96
24.21
140.00
141.65
542.38
399.81
80.00
76.40
215.50
11.50
770.21
(470.28)
241.00
316.60
498.86
699.49
197.94
425.00
38.65
88.97
23.50
33.66
120.00
5.00
195.86
3,437.00
3,080.00
970.82
6.50
286.64
53.80



CITY OF GREELEY
May 2016 VISA Transactions

BURGER KING #9910

BURGER STAR

BURLINGTON FINANCE CENTER
BUSHNELL

BUTTERFLY PAVILION

CSTOP

CABLEORGANIZER.COM

CAFE ATHENS

CAFE RIO MEXICAN GRILL
CALIFORNIA CONTRACTORS
CANCUN MEXICAN GRILL
CANDLEWOOD SUITES GREELEY
CANDYCRATE

CANOPY AIRPORT PARKING
CARLS JR

CARQUEST

CARROT TOP INDUSTRIES INC
CARS N PARTS INC

CASFM

CBI ONLINE

CDW GOVERNMENT

CENEX AGFINITY

CENTURYLINK

CENVEO KENT

CHEESECAKE ANAHEIM
CHICK-FIL-A #03120

CHILIS S COLORADO SPRINGS
CHOICE SCREENING, INC.

CIAO SNA 30115455

CINTAS 60A SAP

CINZZETTIS ITALIAN MARKET
CLASSIC DESIGNS EMBROIDER
CO GOVT SERVICES

COASTAL CHEMICAL CO LLC
COGENT

COLDSTONE #2320

COLO CONTR ASSN

COLORADO ASPHALT SERVICE
COLORADO ASSOCIATION OF C
COLORADO GOLF & TURF, INC
COLORADO MEDICAL WASTE IN
COLORADO MUNICIPAL LEAGUE
COLORADO ORGANIZATION FOR
COLORADO PARKS AND RECREA
COLORADO POLICE PROTECTIV

COLORADO SPORTS HALL OF FAME

COLT PRINT SERVICES

10.86
10.89
25.00
9.99
210.00
75.00
1,772.04
53.10
13.60
99.98
150.00
89.99
230.22
23.33
27.74
234.60
495.79
45.00
30.00
164.40
7,880.99
82.25
2,111.44
3,111.25
92.68
15.34
45.71
548.00
4.85
297.06
24.07
52.00
373.12
86.25
4,303.00
5.49
275.00
4,012.20
375.00
1,112.00
303.00
1,958.00
1,400.00
344.00
25.00
250.00
878.37



CITY OF GREELEY
May 2016 VISA Transactions

COMCAST

COMFORT SUITES CARONDA
COMMUNITY TRANSPORTATION
COMPLETE MAILING SOLUTION
CONSIDER IT THERE
CONTINUING LEGAL EDUCIN
CONTRACTORS EQUIPMENT CEN
CORE PRODUCTS

COREN PRINTING
CORLEONES

COSMOPOLITAN BUFFET WSB
COUNTRY JOHNS
COURTYARD PUEBLO

CPR SAVERS 1ST AID

CPS 5508 GREELEY

CPS DISTRIBUTORS INC FOC
CRAIGSLIST.ORG

CRANE WORKS INC.
CREATESEND.COM EMA
CRESTLINE SPECIALTIES
CROWNE PLAZA

CRP 4X4

CULVERS OF LAKE P
CUMMINS ROCKY MTN

DANA KEPNER COMPANY
DANS SMALL ENGINE

DAYS INN SEATAC

DBC IRRIGATION SUPPLY

DBE MANUFACTURING AND SUP
DEL TACO 1001

DELANO 3940 COFFEE & TEA
DENVER INDUSTRIAL SALE
DENVER Z0O0O

DEX*ONE

DIA PARKING OPERATIONS
DIAMOND VOGEL PAINT
DIAMOND WIRELESS 2013
DICKEYS CO

DISCOUNT TIRE COD 10

DISH NETWORK-ONE TIME
DISPLAYS2GOCOM

DIVE RESCUE INTERNATIONAL
DLT SOLUTIONS

DMI* DELL K-12/GOVT

DOG WASTE DEPOT

DOLLAR TREE

DOMINOS

2,273.96
437.20
655.00
167.79
493.50
147.00

2,845.02

1,062.19
182.00
697.50
192.90

2,118.53
638.17
896.96
480.00
782.40

15.00
631.00
39.31

1,387.23

2,249.52
692.00

15.24
6,910.50
5,650.20

8.10
300.42

9,590.59

2,277.98

10.67

4.87
757.10
241.50
79.50
155.00
842.69
98.95
126.63
105.00
124.99

1,046.50

2,821.99

2,092.74

7,494.77
351.00

52.00

154.70



CITY OF GREELEY
May 2016 VISA Transactions

DOUBLETREE COLORADO SPRINGS
DOUBLETREE FOOD BEVERG
DOVER PUBLICATIONS CS
DRIVE TRAIN

DROPBOX

DTV

DWYER INSTRUMENTS INC

DX SERVICE

DXP ENTERPRISES

DYKMAN ELECTRICAL

E & G TERMINAL

E 470 EXPRESS TOLLS

EB KTF WEST KTF LEARN
ECKSTINE ELECTRIC CO

ECMS

EILEENS COLOSSAL COOKIES
EINSTEINS BAGELS

EJ USA DENVER
ELASTICEMAIL.COM

ENCORE UNIFORMS AN
ENERGY MANAGEMENT CORP
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
EUREST TIAA 11195591
EVERYDAY STORE #5710
EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOGY
FACEBOOK

FAIRBANK EQUIPMENT
FAMILY DOLLAR

FARIS MACHINERY COMPANY
FARMFAN

FASTENAL COMPANY
FASTSIGNS

FEDEX

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 1933
FILOFAX

FINISHLINE (REVERSAL CHARGES)
FIRE DETECTION SYSTEMS
FIREQUICK PRODUCTS, INC
FIVE GUYS #CO-1588
FLATIRONS
FOAMBOARDSOURCE.COM
FONTAS PIZZA GREELEY CO
FORT COLLINS DODGE CHR
FORT COLLINS SUPERSHUTTLE
FORT COLLINS WHOLESALE NU
FRANKLINSALES.COM

FRONT RANGE EVENT RENTAL

1,167.38
70.10
23.80

593.92

108.99

135.72
(2.38)

1,353.00

7,242.44

3,369.45

440.99
122.30

50.00
335.00

2,734.76
30.50

8.09

2,608.55

20.00
975.40

3,251.00

1,562.17
16.56

6.90
700.00
258.99
192.52

19.50

3,224.63

99.00
7.77
617.45
879.13
914.34
(71.20)
(585.56)
200.00
933.73
13.60
31.55
131.36
64.00
177.52
47.20
2,060.00
223.77
191.46



CITY OF GREELEY
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FRONT RANGE INTERNET INC
FRONT RANGE RAYNOR DOO
FRONT RANGE TIRE RECYCLE
FS

FULL CIRCLE PADDING INC
G&K SERVICES AR

GALAMAR COFFI 28

GAN

GARDEN VALLEY VET HOSPIT
GARFINKELS

GARRETSON'S SPORT CENTER
GARY J CRAMER MATCO
GATEWAY LODGE

GAYLORD BROS INC
GEMPLERS

GENERAL AIR SERVICE
GENERAL LAWNMOWER INC
GEORGE T SANDERS 14
GIORDANOS OF PRUDENTIAL
GIT SATELLITE LLC

GLENDALE PARADE STORE LL
GOJO SPORTS

GOLDEN HISTORY MUSEUM
GOLF & SPORT SOLUTIONS
GOODYEAR COMMERCIAL TIRES
GRAFFS TURF FARMS

GRAND LAKES 16TH ST TAV
GRANICUS, INC.

GREELEY AREA HABITAT
GREELEY CHAMBER OF COMM
GREELEY ELECTRIC REPAIR
GREELEY FAIRFIELD INN
GREELEY MONUMENT WORKS
GREELEY STAMPEDE

GREELEY TRIBUNE

GREELEY WINNELSON CO
GRIMALDIS PIZZA #02206
GRUBER POWER SERVICES
GULF OIL 92059251

H G MAKELIM COMPANY
HACH COMPANY

HAJOCA DAHL 199
HALDEMAN-HM ANDERSON LADD
HAPPY LIFE GARDENS
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS
HARMONY GARDENS, INCORP
HATCH COVER

30.40
446.90
1,368.50
29.00
62.04
1,413.75
64.20
8.00
160.00
118.40
1,450.71
22.14
329.95
224.47
210.75
2,745.61
28.00
51.45
37.27
154.46
2,205.35
998.55
50.00
614.79
567.58
3,710.00
5.00
398.00
395.00
600.00
1,801.62
1,071.00
540.00
80.00
5,250.98
1,372.22
63.07
(552.20)
32.89
1,597.81
2,357.40
1,806.50
368.00
696.08
603.82
629.77
22.00



CITY OF GREELEY
May 2016 VISA Transactions

HAWKINS COMMERCIAL APPLIA
HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS

HD SUPPLY WHITE CAP #043
HELMETS R US

HENSLEY BATTERY&ELECTRIC
HEROMANS RICKEY FLORIST
HIGH HOPS BREWERY

HILL ENTERPRISES INC - CO
HILL PETROLEUM

HILLYARD INC DENVER

HILTI INC

HILTON FOOD

HILTON HOTEL SAN DIEGO
HILTON HOTELS SALIDA

HIXON MFG AND SUPPLY CO
HOBBY-LOBBY #0087

HOLIDAY INNS

HORIZON DISTRIBUTOR-410
HOTSY EQUIPMENT OF NORTHERN
HOUSE OF BLUES

HP LAPIDARY

HYATT HOTELS MCCORMICK FB
HYATT PLACE OMAHA DOWNTOWN
| LOVE BURGERS-PALAZZO

ID EDGE INC

IDEAS FROM THE HARRT
IDU*INSIGHT PUBLIC SEC

IN *ALL TERRAIN PONDS AND
IN *AUTOMATIC ACCESS, INC
IN *CLEARWING PRODUCTIONS
IN *COPRO EFP LLC

IN *DAVEY COACH SALES INC
IN *ELEGANT EFFECTS LLC

IN *GREELEY LOCK AND KEY

IN *INTERMOUNTAIN SALES,

IN *MCGUFFEY RESTORATION
IN *NEVEREST EQUIPMENT CO
IN *NIXONS COFFEE HOUSE

IN *RECREATIONAL ELECTRIC
IN *SCHAEFER ENTERPRISES,

IN *SMITH CO., INC.

IN *SUMMIT LABORATORIES |
IN *THE CUTTING EDGE GRIN
INDEED

INDUSTRIAL CONTAINER SERV
INDUSTRIAL GLASSWARE
IN-N-OUT BURGER #300

169.98
192.00
51.52
372.50
1,143.84
108.77
44.03
160.15
5411
8,691.68
189.40
10.00
280.73
106.82
22.87
125.12
139.00
143.29
110.50
144.40
84.15
14.76
645.00
54.72
510.00
207.50
595.39
4,900.00
2,153.84
1,996.55
48.65
3,623.87
578.70
2,533.93
2,163.75
929.62
618.50
22.25
1,471.75
4,946.91
449.00
157.00
158.00
152.13
1,125.00
72.12
31.91



CITY OF GREELEY
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INSIGHT AUTO GLASS
INSTITUTE OF HAZARDOUS
INTERFACE COMMUNICATION C
INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK AND SE
INTERNET FORCE 5

INTERNET FORCE 5 (Sale Reversal)
INTERSTATE BATTERY

INTL CODE COUNCIL INC
ISLAMORADA FISH COMPANY
12

JAMAR TECHNOLOGIES INC
JAXOUTDOOR GEAR RANCH
JAX RANCH & HOME

JERRYS MARKET INC

JERSEY MIKES 22023

JIMMY JOHNS # 457

JO-ANN STORE #2228
JOESCRBSHK-CO SPRINGS
JOHN ELWAY CHRYSLER JE
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY OF DENVE
KABOB KING

KALLCENTS

KELLY SUPPLY COMPANY INC
KIMBALL MIDWEST

KIMBLE CHASE LIFE SCIENC
KING SOOPERS

KINSCO

KMC DENVER ZOO

KOENIG COMMERCIAL REFR
KOHLS #0569

KTS BBQ 2

KUM & GO

KWAL 701653

L A POLICE GEAR INC

L. C. SOLID WASTE

L.L. JOHNSON DIST

L2G

LA BREA BAKERY CAFE INC
LANDRYS DENVER 125

LAPORTE DO IT BEST

LAPORTE PIZZA

LARKBURGER COLORADO SPRINGS
LATITUDE GEOGRAPHICS GROU
LAWSON PRODUCTS

LEONS BODY SHOP

LES SCHWAB TIRES #163
LEWAN & ASSOCIATES INC.

926.74
140.00
(372.40)
83.40
43.10
(43.10)
2,371.82
110.00
18.29
40.00
2,436.18
28.86
377.71
61.48
27.30
68.20
41.98
77.98
239.34
407.94
105.08
33.52
493.53
191.03
378.51
2,224.59
83.97
24.75
124.06
74.99
14.85
204.03
473.00
63.57
11.54
3,346.66
25.00
15.12
41.00
48.93
24.66
28.04
3,700.00
990.97
365.00
9.20
1,110.00



CITY OF GREELEY
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LIBERTY WASTE MANAGEMENT
LOCK SAFE SYSTEMS

LOT 12

LOVELAND UTILITY BILL
LOWES

MAC EQUIPMENT INC (LOV
MAILCHIMP

MANDALAY

MANWEILER HARDWARE
MARES TIRE SHOP
MARKERTEK VIDEO SUPPLY
MARRIOTT VAIL MOUNTAIN
MARRIOTT VAIL MTN (REVERSED CHG)
MARSHALL WOLF AUTOMATION
MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS
MASEK GOLF CARS OF CO
MCCANDLESS TRUCK CENTER
MCDONALD FARMS ENTERPR
MCDONALDS F33159
METTLER TOLEDO LLC

MHC KENWORTH GREELEY
MICHAELS STORES 5713

MID STATES SUPPLY
MIDWEST SPRING TRUCK
MIKES CAMERA

MILE HIGH GOLF CARS

MILE HIGH SHOOTING ACCESS
MITCHELL1/SNAP-ON US
MMEF POS

MOFFAT PAINT GLASS
MONOPRICE COM
MOTOADVENTURE KAWASAKI
MOUNTAIN STATES PIPE

MSC CLASS C

MTNSTATEEM

MUNICIP EMERG/LAWMEN
MUNICIPAL TREATMENT EQPT
MUNICIPAL VALVE LLC
MURDOCHS RANCH & HOME
MY EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES
NAME-CHEAP.COM NAME-CH
NAPA AUTO PARTS

NEVES UNIFORMS

NEW IDEA CLEANERS

NEWCO INC

NEWPORT ROCKIN BAJA
NEWTECHBIO

265.00
318.10
30.00
264.63
6,843.47
226.08
150.00
845.50
21.98
143.00
60.95
289.88
(289.88)
66.71
28,026.00
1,910.91
2,587.54
2,950.00
14.51
379.50
364.82
270.70
(365.93)
52.26
156.95
163.94
75.00
1,402.21
75.53
95.86
77.08
6.77
945.00
526.66
515.00
1,644.87
413.54
2,068.19
6,693.03
36.00
43.48
248.45
1,370.85
34.50
2,047.84
95.78
558.67



CITY OF GREELEY
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NICOLETTI FLATER ASSOC
NIGP

NORDYS BARBQUE GRILL
NORMANS MEMORIALS
NORTHERN CO TRAFFIC
NORTHERN COLORADO DRIVELI
NORTHWEST RIVER SUPPLIES
NRA LAW ENFORCEMENT
NRPA HOUSING
NRPA-CONGRESS
NSI448081891415

NU-WAY CLEANERS - BITTERS
0.C.P.0./C.E.C.T.I.

0.J. WATSON COMPANY
OFFEN ACE HARDWARE
OFFEN UNBRANDED OFFICE
OFFICE DEPOT #2161

OLD CHICAGO CO SPRINGS
OLD CHICAGO GREELEY
OLDCASTLE PRECAST

ONYX VALVE

ORCHARDS ACE HDWE
OREILLY AUTO

ORIENTAL TRADING CO
OWPSACSTATE

PACER

PADDLE PALACE TABLE TENNIS
PANERA BREAD

PAPA JOHNS

PARTY AMERICA GREELEY
PAWNEE BUTTES SEED INC
PAYPAL

PELLEGRINI RISTORANTE
PERFORMANCE TRAINING SYS
PERRYS VAC & SEW
PETSMART INC 1014

PGA MEMBER INFO SRVCS
PIONEER PRESS OF GREELE
PIONEER PRINTING

PIONEER SAND CO

PIZZA HUT

PLAZA INN - DL

PLUG N PAY INC
POLLARDWATER.COM #3325
POPE FARMS

POUDRE VALLEY HOSPITAL
POUDRE VALLEY REA

1,015.00
350.00
62.87
208.60
10,611.25
206.38
290.17
1,190.00
321.90
1,148.00
269.88
37.99
145.00
2,318.99
1,918.49
320.00
28.87
69.94
100.00
78.60
698.62
8.96
1,921.20
51.06
281.00
49.10
187.80
328.90
412.50
70.29
1,033.75
5,230.02
150.00
502.50
219.99
108.39
554.00
85.00
4,082.37
1,174.97
170.00
27.40
15.00
119.78
325.89
884.00
3,476.16
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POWER EQUIPMENT COMPANY 823.12
POWER MOWER SALES 26.77
POWER PRODUCT TECHNOLO 477.00
PP*MEYERDIRECT 726.00
PRETZEL - FRONTIERL 16.25
PROFESSIONAL TREE 346.82
PUBLIC WORKS-PRKG METR 2.00
QDOBA 1,204.79
QUIZNOS 39.82
R AND R PRODUCTS INC 283.98
R N R SUPPLY 36.28
RADIO STATION KFKA 500.00
RADIOSHACK 12.47
RADIOSHACK 13.96
RALPH BRENNANS JAZZ KITC 8.20
RED LION HOTEL BOTHELL 334.17
RED WING SHOES 199.74
REVELATION STEEL LLC 1,910.04
REX OIL COMPANY INC 229.91
REXEL 3255 50.30
RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN 1,533.20
RIGNET INC. 44.25
RITE AID STORE 38.09
RMGPA.ORG 139.00
RMSAWWA 300.00
RMWEA 50.00
ROCKY MOUNTAIN MECH SY 1,798.86
ROCKY MOUNTAIN PUBLISHING 1,125.00
ROCKY MTN DIESEL SERVICE 122.88
ROOT GROUP, THE 2,080.00
ROSARIO'S AT RIVERWALK 62.95
ROYAL T ROOTER SERVICE IN 95.00
RS MEANS 224.99
RUFFRANDS HELLS K 48.17
RV AMERICA THE MARKETPLACE 38.33
RYDIN DECAL- MOTO 449.73
S&P CAPIQ/INDICES/ 455.00
SADDLE RANCH - ORA 97.50
SAFARILAND, LLC (28.55)
SAFE KIDS WORLDWIDE 50.00
SAFEWARE, INC. 2,100.00
SAFEWAY STORE 184.61
SAMS CLUB 119.58
SANTIAGOS MEXICAN REST 54.00
SCALES SALES AND SERVICE 395.00
SCHWARTS KRAUTBURGER 24.20

SEARS 143.41
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SEEDBURO.COM

SERVING THE AMERICAN

SGS ACCUTEST INC.
SHAMROCK BREWING CO
SHARP BROS SEED CO.

SHELL OIL 57442462107
SHERATON

SHERWIN WILLIAMS 707435
SIGNS FIRST

SIGNS NOW 295
SIGNSDIRECT
SIGNUPGENIUS.COM

SILVER MINE SUBS

SIMPLY THAI

SIRCHIE FINGER PRINT LAB
SKILLPATH NATIONAL
SKYLINE SOD

SMOKE MODERN BARBE

SOS REGISTRATION FEE
SOUTHWEST

SPAGHETTI WORKS

SPOK INC

SPORTS AUTHORITY 0112
SPRADLEY/BARR GREELEY
SPRINGHILL SUITES INDI

SQ *BEEF SLOAN GOSQ

SQ *CENTER FOR RESOURCE C
SQ *CHUEY FUS

SQ *COLORADO DESIGN

SQ *FORTNER PIANO

SQ *G0SQ.COM CHRIS LEONE
SQ *OTTEM ELECTRONI

SQ *RAVEN SIGN STUD

SQ *THE SENIOR VOICE NEWS
SQ *ZOES CAFE AND

STAGE DOOR CAFE

STAPLES

STARBUCKS

STATE CHEMIC

STEVENS AUTOMOTIVE
STORE IT WISE @ NORTHVIEW
STRONG COMPANY

STUFT A BURGER BAR-GREELEY
SUBURBAN PROPANE
SUBWAY

SUNSHINE INDUSTRIAL INC

SUPER VACUUM MANUFACTURING

348.21
275.00
1,822.00
51.36
85.05
7.75
877.08
141.96
543.06
454.24
172.59
9.99
199.79
27.54
944.50
(367.10)
1,225.00
20.45
20.00
1,386.88
16.15
76.85
367.88
384.29
(585.00)
85.00
510.00
27.45
1,465.55
100.00
238.92
114.00
100.00
410.00
1,366.20
27.71
9,486.13
51.49
1,304.01
393.94
80.00
1,596.00
68.19
65.00
341.57
1,773.00
1,511.20



CITY OF GREELEY
May 2016 VISA Transactions

SUPERIOR TOWING LLC
SUPERSHUTTLE EXECUCARLAX
SUPPLYWORKS CORP
SWEETWATER SOUND INC
TAND T OK TIRE INC
TJMAXX #1207

TAQUERIA CANONITA
TARGET 00018135

TBM SALES INC

TEAM PETROLEUM LLC
TECHNI LUX INC

TECHNICAL LEARNING CONSUL
TELEDYNE ISCO

TEN POINT SALES & MARKETING
THE ART DEPT

THE HOME DEPOT

THE HUMAN BEAN

THE LOST CAJUN-GLENWOOD
THE MAD COW

THE R C ARUBBER CO

THE SUPPLY CACHE ECOM
THE UPS STORE #1654

THE WORKWEAR STORE

THE WRENCH INC.

THOMSON WEST
TICKETS*TICKETS.COM

TIM ARTER SNAPON
TIMBERROCK LANDSCAPE CTR
TLECC

TLO TRANSUNION
TMOBILE*LAW RELATION
TOKYO JOES FC 2
TOLLFREECONFERENCE.COM
TOOL AND ANCHOR SUPPLY

TOP SHELF CUSTOM EMBROIDERY

TORTILLERIALOS COMALES
TOTAL FILTRATION SERVICES
TRACTOR SUPPLY COMPANY
TRAILERS PLUS FT COLLINS
TRI TECH FORENSICS

TUFF COAT MANUFACTURING
TURF PRIDE

ULINE

UNC CONFERENCES

UNC PARKING PAY2PARK
UNDER ARMOUR DIRECT
UNITED

50.00
66.00
3,706.06
598.50
28.50
79.96
53.51
31.42
88.10
971.05
67.15
200.00
110.00
4,913.18
93.96
12,419.21
104.04
21.01
34.20
82.49
4,507.22
135.52
45.87
2,000.00
2,147.01
1,750.00
118.80
345.97
3,427.00
110.75
300.00
31.41
9.31
1,411.23
1,995.00
25.86
867.45
1,043.44
4,264.92
698.46
4,088.16
170.84
1,593.94
293.75
2.00
226.34
443.20



CITY OF GREELEY

May 2016 VISA Transactions
UNITED FIRE EQUIPMENT CO
UPEXPRESS.COM

UPS

URBAN WATERSHEDS RESEARCH

US FIGURE SKATING

USA BLUE BOOK

USA PICKLEBALL

USPS

UTILITY BILLING

VALLEY FIRE EXTINGUISHER
VARIDESK

VARRA COMPANIES

VEHICLE REGISTRATION
VENETIAN/PALAZZO FRT DESK
VERIZON

VERMONT SYSTEMS INC
VICTORIA SUPPLY INC.
VICTORY SALES INC

VILLA PIZZA

VIP PARKING 2

VOGEL TRAFFIC SERVICES-EZ
W.S. DARLEY & CO.

WAGNER RENTS FORT COLLIN
WAGNER RENTS WINDSOR
WALGREENS #9244
WAL-MART

WAREHOUSE SUPPLY INC
WASTE MGMT WM EZPAY
WEF WYTHE

WELD COUNTY GARAGE INC
WELD CTY HEALTH ENV SRV
WENDYS #100

WENGER CORPORATION
WEST RIDGE ANIMAL HOSPITA
WESTIN (WESTIN HOTELS)
WESTIN RIVERFRONT RESORT
WESTSIDE CARWASH LLC
WHEATFIELDS EATERY AND BA
WHENTOWORK INC
WHITESIDES

WHOLESALE PLYWOOD AND LUMBER

WILD WEST MOTORSPORTS
WILLIAMS EQUIPMENT LLC
WINCHELLS DONUTS
WIRELESS ADVANCED COMM
WW GRAINGER
WWW.FINISHLINE.COM

1,177.36
18.70
16.79

585.00
155.16

1,186.11

29.00
465.54
376.54

2,018.00

1,395.00

2,644.72

189.06
2,163.84
28,754.97
350.00
170.68
1,351.50
9.69
870.00
2,460.19
565.00
3,370.00
156.71
9.40

2,587.29
10.90

4,962.47

191.00
71.96
14.70

5.14

625.00
38.42

134.23

245.03
64.45
15.62

440.00

1,388.80

120.00

3,303.89

600.00
37.96

319.62

6,468.87

1,131.07



CITY OF GREELEY
May 2016 VISA Transactions

WWW.ISTOCK.COM 145.19
WWW.NEWEGG.COM 363.75
ZEP SALES AND SERVICE 564.28
Z-LIGHT LED 311.80
(blank)

Grand Total S 599,167.27



